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FHEY N —H%Y M52 —/Y ( 1000BASE-X SFP )

MGB-GT 10004 100X — KL 0—60°C
MGB-SX 10004 LC ILFE-—K 550X —hJL H&850nm 0—60°C
MGB-SX2 10004 LC IAFE-—K 2%0 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LX 10004 LC SUUNE—KR 10%0 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-L30 10004 LC SUUNLE—R 300 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-L50 10005 LC SUILE-K 50%00 1550 0—60°C
MGB-L70 10004 LC SUUNE—KR 70%0 1550 0—60°C
MGB-L120 10004 LC SUYULE-KR 120% 00 1550 0—60°C
MGB-TSX 10005 LC RLFE—K 550X — L HR850nm - 40—75°C
MGB-TLX 10004 LC SUUNE—KR 10%0 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TL30 10004 LC SUULE-R 300 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TL70 10005 LC SUTNE—K 70%0 1550 - 40—75°C

FHEY A —H XY MRS5S —/\ (1000BASE-BX. >IN T 7 4 XIRFEESFP )

SEE (Mbps ) 98 {YBRTT—R TE— K RE (TX) KK (RX) |[BEER

MGB-LA10 10004 WDM (LC) SUULE—R 10%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB10 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 10%0 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LA20 10004 WDM (LC) SVINE—R 20%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB20 10005 WDM (LC) SUFLE—K 20%0 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LA40 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 40%0 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB40 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 40%0 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-LAG0 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 60%00 1310nm® 1550 0—60°C
MGB-LB60 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 60%00 1550 1310nm® 0—60°C
MGB-TLA10 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 10%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75°C
MGB-TLB10 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 10%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TLA20 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 20%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75°C
MGB-TLB20 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 20%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TLA40 100045 WDM (LC) SUUNE—R 40%0 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75°C
MGB-TLB40 10004 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 40%0 1550 1310nm® - 40—75°C
MGB-TLA60 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—R 60%00 1310nm® 1550 - 40—75°C
MGB-TLB60 10005 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 600 1550 1310nm® - 40—75°C
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